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Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free
GOLD37.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 10Knittle, Avery J1 32.92 GOLD

KING-PN  9Defiesta, Jessica A2 34.06 GOLD

SST-PN  9Miele, Mikaela E3 36.12 GOLD

KING-PN 10Mathews, Delaney 4 36.24 GOLD

WSY-PN  9Olsen, Julia R5 37.34 GOLD

KING-PN  8Li, Delora Z6 37.52 GOLD

VAST-PN  9Wittman, Sophie C7 38.02

KING-PN 10Thurston, Cammie 8 38.10

QWSC-PN  8Forsberg-Crotty, S9 38.18

WSY-PN  9Bilick, Mia J10 38.48

KING-PN  9Nguyen, Amy M11 38.70

KING-PN  9Figaro, Brittney N12 38.72

KING-PN 10Addy, Bethany E13 38.73

VAC-PN 10Cunningham, Maia14 39.43

SSC-PN 10Utt, Siena M15 40.29

PSSC-PN  9Bishoff, Payton N16 40.42

KING-PN 10Cornell, Marissa N17 40.72

KING-PN  9Williams, Sierra E18 40.73

BISC-PN 10Bell, Daisy L19 40.88

KING-PN  7Jin, Rachel20 40.95

S-PN  9Martinka, Devon E21 41.10

KING-PN  8Alton, Madison L22 41.51

UPAC-PN  9Reunanen, Kelsey 23 41.66

VAC-PN  9MacLeod, Kyra M24 41.87

MMSC-PN  8Sigbjornsdottir, An25 42.16

BISC-PN  9Schardein, Shea E26 42.19

PAC-PN 10Johnigk, Sophia R27 42.64

BBST-PN  9Wurtz, Maddie R28 42.69

KING-PN  8Kroiss, Krista L29 42.82

PPST-PN  8Russell, Tate R30 42.92

KING-PN  6Xie, Soleil31 43.17

VAST-PN  7Bispham, Maki A32 43.19

PSSC-PN 10Winget, Briana M33 43.60

PAC-PN  8Denney, Rylee K34 43.65

VAST-PN  8Kabacy, Taylor M35 43.71

VAC-PN  9Bogaard, Liesl L36 44.14

PSSC-PN  9Winget, Chloe L37 44.19

VAST-PN  8Tucker, Evie M38 45.45

BISC-PN  9Alpaugh, Mollie G39 46.66

UPAC-PN  9Webster, Abigail S40 48.34

KING-PN  7Henson, Cecelia M41 48.36

Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free
GOLD1:20.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BISC-PN 10Laukaitis, Carina A1 1:15.59 GOLD

35.97 39.62

KING-PN 10Knittle, Avery J2 1:17.80 GOLD

36.17 41.63

KING-PN 10Halbert, Olivia M3 1:18.50 GOLD

35.95 42.55

BISC-PN  9Witty, Lauren E4 1:19.63 GOLD

37.93 41.70

SST-PN  9Miele, Mikaela E5 1:21.17

38.40 42.77

KING-PN 10Eha, Hallie E6 1:22.63

38.39 44.24

MMSC-PN  8Taylor, Leah C7 1:23.79

39.52 44.27

KING-PN 10Mathews, Delaney 8 1:24.03

40.47 43.56

KING-PN 10Terry, Sasha L9 1:25.35

39.81 45.54

WSY-PN  9Olsen, Julia R10 1:25.63

38.58 47.05

KING-PN  9Seibel, Julia S11 1:26.64

38.97 47.67

KING-PN  8Li, Delora Z12 1:26.69

39.43 47.26

SSC-PN 10Utt, Siena M13 1:27.12

40.96 46.16

MMSC-PN  8Delaney, Maggie R14 1:28.15

41.77 46.38

KING-PN  8Ross, Breanna L15 1:30.28

41.22 49.06

QWSC-PN  8Forsberg-Crotty, S16 1:30.51

43.59 46.92

KING-PN  9Figaro, Brittney N17 1:32.53

42.60 49.93

UPAC-PN  9Reunanen, Kelsey 18 1:32.59

43.72 48.87

KING-PN  7Jin, Rachel19 1:36.45

43.53 52.92

UPAC-PN  9Webster, Abigail S20 1:40.55

47.39 53.16

MMSC-PN  8Sigbjornsdottir, An21 1:42.61

47.34 55.27

VAC-PN  9Bogaard, Liesl L22 1:43.03

47.73 55.30

VAC-PN  9MacLeod, Kyra M23 1:45.79

46.15 59.64

Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free
GOLD2:52.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 10Trivedi, Nijal1 2:37.63 GOLD

35.65 40.14 39.6442.20

KING-PN  9So, Tya A2 2:42.80 GOLD

36.55 41.22 42.9342.10

PAC-PN 10Som, Sophia G3 2:45.55 GOLD

36.40 42.43 42.1544.57

S-PN 10Ware, Katelyn K4 2:56.85

40.70 47.17 41.8247.16

KING-PN  9Portin, Amelia R5 2:57.36

39.94 45.31 44.9947.12

UPAC-PN 10Lopez-Silvers, Wil6 3:00.18

38.50 48.21 45.4048.07

KING-PN 10Mathews, Delaney 7 3:02.63

39.64 48.00 45.8549.14

OST-PN  9McCullough, Mack8 3:09.11

42.38 48.96 48.1549.62

QWSC-PN  8Forsberg-Crotty, S9 3:15.90

42.53 52.45 48.5852.34

Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free
10&U GOLD7:39.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

S-PN 10Ware, Katelyn K1 7:45.68

41.90 46.50 49.8547.48

48.61 47.93 47.32 46.31

47.58 42.20

MMSC-PN  8Delaney, Maggie R2 8:28.70

43.95 49.92 53.1150.87

52.44 52.82 52.73 51.26

51.93 49.67

Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back
GOLD42.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PAC-PN 10Som, Sophia G1 39.85 GOLD

KING-PN 10Halbert, Olivia M2 40.30 GOLD

BISC-PN  9Witty, Lauren E3 40.96 GOLD

KING-PN  9Defiesta, Jessica A4 43.05

BISC-PN 10Laukaitis, Carina A5 43.12

KING-PN 10Terry, Sasha L6 43.16

KING-PN  8Ross, Breanna L7 43.38

SST-PN  9Miele, Mikaela E8 43.76

SSC-PN 10Utt, Siena M9 43.78

KING-PN  9Nguyen, Amy M10 43.97

KING-PN  9Seibel, Julia S11 44.48

KING-PN  9Williams, Sierra E12 46.02

OST-PN  9McCullough, Mack13 46.24

PAC-PN  8Denney, Rylee K14 46.54

VAST-PN  9Wittman, Sophie C15 46.82

KING-PN  9Figaro, Brittney N16 47.24

PSSC-PN  9Winget, Chloe L17 48.20

PSSC-PN 10Winget, Briana M18 48.65

KING-PN  8Alton, Madison L19 48.89

KING-PN  8Kroiss, Krista L20 49.29

KING-PN 10Thurston, Cammie 21 50.05

BBST-PN  9Wurtz, Maddie R22 50.06

KING-PN 10Addy, Bethany E23 50.12

KING-PN 10Cornell, Marissa N24 50.39

PSSC-PN  9Bishoff, Payton N25 50.45

SSC-PN 10Walters, Sarah C26 50.51

VAST-PN  8Kabacy, Taylor M27 50.52

VAST-PN  7Bispham, Maki A28 51.09

KING-PN  6Xie, Soleil29 51.59

BISC-PN 10Bell, Daisy L30 52.94

BISC-PN  9Schardein, Shea E31 53.04

VAST-PN  8Tucker, Evie M32 53.56

MMSC-PN  8Sigbjornsdottir, An33 56.00

KING-PN  7Henson, Cecelia M34 1:00.49

Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back
GOLD1:32.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN  9Hed, Annelise1 1:25.15 GOLD

41.47 43.68
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(Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back)

BISC-PN  9Witty, Lauren E2 1:28.84 GOLD

43.95 44.89

PAC-PN 10Som, Sophia G3 1:29.55 GOLD

42.66 46.89

KING-PN  9Portin, Amelia R4 1:31.03 GOLD

44.55 46.48

KING-PN 10Eha, Hallie E5 1:32.47

45.28 47.19

WSY-PN  9Bilick, Mia J6 1:36.58

46.60 49.98

PSSC-PN  9Winget, Chloe L7 1:41.85

51.96 49.89

KING-PN  9Williams, Sierra E8 1:42.47

49.33 53.14

KING-PN  9Figaro, Brittney N9 1:43.86

50.85 53.01

MMSC-PN  8Delaney, Maggie R10 1:44.47

51.02 53.45

WSY-PN  9Olsen, Julia R11 1:51.85

54.03 57.82

S-PN  9Martinka, Devon E--- DQ

46.63 48.80

Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast
GOLD48.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 10Knittle, Avery J1 46.68 GOLD

KING-PN  9So, Tya A2 47.97 GOLD

KING-PN  9Defiesta, Jessica A3 48.72

KING-PN  9Nguyen, Amy M4 49.16

PAC-PN 10Som, Sophia G5 49.17

VAC-PN 10Cunningham, Maia6 49.35

PSSC-PN  9Bishoff, Payton N7 49.37

S-PN  9Martinka, Devon E8 50.26

BISC-PN 10Bell, Daisy L9 50.42

KING-PN  7Jin, Rachel10 50.82

UPAC-PN 10Lopez-Silvers, Wil11 51.12

KING-PN  8Li, Delora Z12 51.14

OST-PN  9McCullough, Mack13 51.46

UPAC-PN  9Reunanen, Kelsey 14 52.41

BISC-PN 10Laukaitis, Carina A15 53.45

KING-PN  9Seibel, Julia S16 53.46

PSSC-PN 10Winget, Briana M17 53.71

SSC-PN 10Walters, Sarah C18 54.47

SSC-PN 10Utt, Siena M19 55.27

KING-PN  8Alton, Madison L20 55.37

PAC-PN 10Johnigk, Sophia R21 55.82

PPST-PN  8Russell, Tate R22 55.87

PSSC-PN  9Winget, Chloe L23 56.42

BISC-PN  9Alpaugh, Mollie G24 56.55

VAC-PN  9MacLeod, Kyra M25 57.31

KING-PN  9Williams, Sierra E26 57.32

BBST-PN  9Wurtz, Maddie R27 58.80

KING-PN  6Xie, Soleil28 59.24

VAC-PN  9Bogaard, Liesl L29 1:00.06

KING-PN  7Henson, Cecelia M--- DQ

KING-PN 10Thurston, Cammie --- DQ

Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast
GOLD1:46.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMSC-PN  8Taylor, Leah C1 1:36.28 GOLD

45.10 51.18

KING-PN  9So, Tya A2 1:47.42

51.53 55.89

VAC-PN 10Cunningham, Maia3 1:47.93

51.53 56.40

UPAC-PN  9Reunanen, Kelsey 4 1:50.34

54.10 56.24

SSC-PN 10Walters, Sarah C5 1:54.89

53.97 1:00.92

KING-PN  9Portin, Amelia R6 1:54.90

54.97 59.93

KING-PN 10Trivedi, Nijal7 1:54.98

56.53 58.45

MMSC-PN  8Delaney, Maggie R8 2:01.91

59.20 1:02.71

VAC-PN  9MacLeod, Kyra M9 2:04.92

58.05 1:06.87

VAC-PN  9Bogaard, Liesl L10 2:04.96

58.15 1:06.81

Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly
GOLD42.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 10Knittle, Avery J1 40.04 GOLD

KING-PN 10Trivedi, Nijal2 43.73

KING-PN  8Ross, Breanna L3 44.50

KING-PN 10Thurston, Cammie 4 44.92

KING-PN  9Portin, Amelia R5 45.00

VAST-PN  9Wittman, Sophie C6 45.83

S-PN 10Ware, Katelyn K7 46.26

KING-PN  9Defiesta, Jessica A8 46.46

OST-PN  9McCullough, Mack9 46.71

PAC-PN  8Denney, Rylee K10 47.17

WSY-PN  9Bilick, Mia J11 48.22

KING-PN 10Cornell, Marissa N12 49.16

KING-PN 10Terry, Sasha L13 49.37

KING-PN 10Addy, Bethany E14 51.63

KING-PN  8Kroiss, Krista L15 52.50

VAST-PN  7Bispham, Maki A16 53.39

UPAC-PN  9Webster, Abigail S17 53.43

BISC-PN  9Schardein, Shea E18 54.06

KING-PN  6Xie, Soleil19 54.74

BBST-PN  9Wurtz, Maddie R20 54.98

PPST-PN  8Russell, Tate R21 56.21

MMSC-PN  8Sigbjornsdottir, An22 59.48

BISC-PN  9Alpaugh, Mollie G23 1:01.25

MMSC-PN  8Taylor, Leah C--- DQ

Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM
GOLD1:32.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 10Halbert, Olivia M1 1:25.25 GOLD

40.23 45.02

BISC-PN  9Witty, Lauren E2 1:29.88 GOLD

43.33 46.55

MMSC-PN  8Taylor, Leah C3 1:30.52 GOLD

44.15 46.37

KING-PN 10Mathews, Delaney 4 1:33.92

44.06 49.86

SST-PN  9Miele, Mikaela E5 1:34.98

44.55 50.43

S-PN 10Ware, Katelyn K6 1:34.99

46.64 48.35

BISC-PN 10Laukaitis, Carina A7 1:36.50

45.73 50.77

KING-PN  8Ross, Breanna L8 1:36.95

44.43 52.52

KING-PN  9Nguyen, Amy M9 1:37.67

45.70 51.97

S-PN  9Martinka, Devon E10 1:38.31

47.10 51.21

VAC-PN 10Cunningham, Maia11 1:38.84

47.83 51.01

QWSC-PN  8Forsberg-Crotty, S12 1:39.40

47.52 51.88

KING-PN  7Jin, Rachel13 1:39.71

48.34 51.37

KING-PN  8Li, Delora Z14 1:40.22

50.54 49.68

KING-PN  9Seibel, Julia S15 1:40.27

45.70 54.57

KING-PN 10Cornell, Marissa N16 1:40.41

48.89 51.52

KING-PN 10Terry, Sasha L17 1:40.54

48.18 52.36

KING-PN 10Addy, Bethany E18 1:45.28

46.30 58.98

PSSC-PN 10Winget, Briana M19 1:47.62

48.69 58.93

SSC-PN 10Walters, Sarah C20 1:48.26

52.01 56.25

PSSC-PN  9Bishoff, Payton N21 1:48.65

52.09 56.56

BISC-PN  9Schardein, Shea E22 1:49.98

50.52 59.46

KING-PN  8Alton, Madison L23 1:50.71

50.88 59.83

VAST-PN  8Kabacy, Taylor M24 1:51.53

51.54 59.99

KING-PN  8Kroiss, Krista L25 1:52.39

52.60 59.79

UPAC-PN  9Webster, Abigail S26 1:53.09

56.17 56.92

VAST-PN  8Tucker, Evie M27 1:53.77

53.46 1:00.31
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(Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM)

PPST-PN  8Russell, Tate R28 1:55.43

56.11 59.32

PAC-PN  8Denney, Rylee K--- DQ

47.57 1:01.85

Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM
10&U GOLD3:19.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 10Eha, Hallie E1 3:07.54 GOLD

40.68 48.17 43.9854.71

KING-PN 10Trivedi, Nijal2 3:10.95 GOLD

45.64 45.40 38.661:01.25

UPAC-PN 10Lopez-Silvers, Wil3 3:23.89

41.85 50.17 46.721:05.15

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free
GOLD33.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAST-PN 11Bispham, Aya M1 32.24 GOLD

KING-PN 12Lu, Sydney Y2 32.41 GOLD

PAC-PN 11Godlewski, Gabrie3 32.52 GOLD

KING-PN 11Carufel, Gabrielle M4 32.74 GOLD

SST-PN 12Phan, Kimi L5 33.03 GOLD

BBST-PN 12Monahan, Kathryn6 33.19 GOLD

PAC-PN 12O'Neil, Haley J7 33.44 GOLD

PAC-PN 12Carter, Caroline T8 34.03

BISC-PN 11Bell, McKenzie A9 34.32

KING-PN 11Morse, Brooke R10 34.75

QWSC-PN 12Womer, Hannah K11 35.21

WSY-PN 11DeGasperi, Maya L12 35.23

BBST-PN 12Berghof, Madison 13 35.29

MMSC-PN 12Brown, Cera E14 35.32

TSS-PN 12Whitmore, Abbie R15 35.68

TSS-PN 12Brown-Butler, Ash16 35.72

OST-PN 12McCullough, Anna17 35.82

QWSC-PN 12Dagle, Lauren H18 36.08

KING-PN 12Clark, Kali N19 36.12

PSSC-PN 11Poplin, Katie M20 36.15

KING-PN 12Sawer, Meredith A21 36.21

KING-PN 12Kennedy, Colleen22 36.36

RFST-PN 12Sales, Grace M23 36.48

VAC-PN 12Arnesen, Emily M24 36.80

VAC-PN 11Dziko, Elise P25 37.06

BBST-PN 12Dahl, Grace M26 37.10

S-PN 11Berry, Jordan A27 38.58

RFST-PN 12Bill, Amanda N28 39.59

KING-PN 11Lacey, Leilani M29 43.17

SSC-PN 12Judd, Nikki Jo J--- DQ

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free
GOLD1:11.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SST-PN 12Kaiser, Iliana I1 1:09.87 GOLD

33.32 36.55

PTST-PN 12Ridder, Rose C2 1:12.23

36.04 36.19

KING-PN 11Simpson, Kaycee L3 1:12.68

34.67 38.01

SST-PN 12Phan, Kimi L4 1:12.98

35.55 37.43

KING-PN 12DiLeonardo, Taylo5 1:13.52

34.35 39.17

PPST-PN 12Gallagher, Ellie N6 1:14.08

36.98 37.10

KING-PN 12Lu, Sydney Y7 1:14.79

35.23 39.56

BISC-PN 12Newman, Evelyn F8 1:15.27

35.59 39.68

SST-PN 11Walker, Sophie I9 1:15.28

35.35 39.93

SSC-PN 12Judd, Nikki Jo J10 1:15.94

36.51 39.43

KING-PN 11Harry, Julia11 1:16.44

36.64 39.80

VAC-PN 12Ripley, Anna K12 1:16.74

36.51 40.23

SSC-PN 12Kanaly, B N13 1:17.70

36.11 41.59

PPST-PN 12Andersen, Katherin14 1:17.72

37.38 40.34

MMSC-PN 12Lee, Elle M15 1:18.02

36.80 41.22

KING-PN 11Collins, Ashtyn E16 1:18.21

37.21 41.00

OST-PN 12Rivera, Missy A17 1:19.23

36.46 42.77

PPST-PN 11Russell, Kailey M18 1:19.86

38.26 41.60

TSS-PN 12Whitmore, Abbie R19 1:21.14

39.20 41.94

PAC-PN 12O'Neil, Haley J20 1:21.22

37.50 43.72

KING-PN 12Kennedy, Colleen21 1:21.39

38.21 43.18

BBST-PN 12Dahl, Grace M22 1:21.55

38.77 42.78

SST-PN 12Ruminski, Elana V23 1:21.67

37.80 43.87

RFST-PN 12Sales, Grace M24 1:21.86

39.59 42.27

BBST-PN 12Berghof, Madison 25 1:21.88

41.45 40.43

VAC-PN 11Dziko, Elise P26 1:22.34

38.84 43.50

VAC-PN 12Arnesen, Emily M27 1:24.67

40.82 43.85

S-PN 11Kendrick, Katy B28 1:26.32

41.64 44.68

TSS-PN 11Ram, Miki L29 1:27.01

42.09 44.92

PSSC-PN 11Poplin, Katie M30 1:27.15

41.63 45.52

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free
GOLD2:32.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-PN 12Long, Darla J1 2:36.30

35.56 39.17 40.5741.00

BISC-PN 12Newman, Evelyn F2 2:37.23

35.82 40.66 38.7442.01

KING-PN 11Tacke, Hannah G3 2:37.62

36.11 39.97 39.7441.80

SST-PN 12Kaiser, Iliana I4 2:37.67

34.67 38.80 43.8540.35

PAC-PN 11Godlewski, Gabrie5 2:38.07

35.95 40.28 40.1741.67

VAST-PN 11McNolty, Valerie L6 2:40.75

35.00 40.38 44.1841.19

SST-PN 12Phan, Kimi L7 2:43.33

36.57 40.96 44.0641.74

PPST-PN 12Gallagher, Ellie N8 2:46.20

39.54 42.69 39.0944.88

SST-PN 11Walker, Sophie I9 2:46.80

35.71 43.90 41.6245.57

MMSC-PN 12Brown, Cera E10 2:57.88

40.04 45.90 44.0847.86

PPST-PN 11Russell, Kailey M11 3:00.00

40.29 47.05 45.9546.71

PSSC-PN 11Tufts, Colleen E12 3:00.13

39.97 47.09 42.4550.62

Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free
11-12 GOLD6:43.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-PN 11Bouzerktoune, Am1 6:32.40 GOLD

35.81 40.44 39.6139.63

39.39 40.32 40.03 40.18

40.21 36.78

WSY-PN 12Luthi, Elsa M2 6:33.19 GOLD

34.77 39.35 41.0540.11

39.40 40.44 40.25 40.30

39.73 37.79

VAST-PN 12Shurm, Sarah T3 6:34.42 GOLD

35.03 39.50 40.8439.83

40.52 40.84 41.22 40.47

39.20 36.97

KING-PN 12Trivedi, Nirja A4 6:37.27 GOLD

34.42 39.99 41.6140.71

42.02 41.81 40.14 41.01

39.54 36.02

WSY-PN 12Long, Darla J5 6:55.13

36.89 42.13 41.7842.88

42.16 42.41 42.23 42.98

41.13 40.54

PAC-PN 11Godlewski, Gabrie6 6:58.30

36.35 42.03 43.5243.09

43.31 43.61 43.68 42.77

41.57 38.37
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(Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free)

TSS-PN 12Michaud, Alyssa L7 6:58.99

35.72 40.57 42.3741.54

42.50 43.18 43.22 42.87

43.81 43.21

KING-PN 11Gormley, Hannah E8 7:06.05

38.18 43.14 44.5744.10

44.08 42.59 43.37 42.95

42.61 40.46

TSS-PN 11Jacobson, Emily L9 7:22.30

36.82 43.30 45.3244.84

44.59 46.23 47.78 46.34

45.92 41.16

S-PN 11Kendrick, Katy B10 8:22.01

42.37 48.32 53.0551.31

53.12 54.34 51.58 50.91

51.12 45.89

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back
GOLD37.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BISC-PN 11Rosen, Candice T1 37.21 GOLD

PTST-PN 12Ridder, Rose C2 37.60 GOLD

KING-PN 12Lu, Sydney Y3 37.83 GOLD

BISC-PN 11Bell, McKenzie A4 38.64

KING-PN 11Morse, Brooke R5 39.25

VAC-PN 12Ripley, Anna K6 39.76

KING-PN 11Carufel, Gabrielle M7 40.09

KING-PN 12Sawer, Meredith A8 41.74

SST-PN 12Phan, Kimi L9 41.87

RFST-PN 12Sales, Grace M10 42.38

OST-PN 12Rivera, Missy A11 42.53

QWSC-PN 12Womer, Hannah K12 42.72

RFST-PN 12Bill, Amanda N13 42.92

TSS-PN 12Whitmore, Abbie R14 43.09

PAC-PN 12O'Neil, Haley J15 44.07

MMSC-PN 12Brown, Cera E16 44.11

TSS-PN 11Ram, Miki L17 44.17

SSC-PN 12Kanaly, B N18 44.32

KING-PN 12Kennedy, Colleen19 44.44

VAC-PN 11Dziko, Elise P20 44.50

QWSC-PN 12Dagle, Lauren H21 45.27

VAC-PN 12Arnesen, Emily M22 45.40

VAST-PN 11Bispham, Aya M23 45.42

TSS-PN 12Brown-Butler, Ash24 45.69

PSSC-PN 11Poplin, Katie M25 46.98

KING-PN 11Lacey, Leilani M26 50.12

BBST-PN 12Berghof, Madison --- DQ

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back
GOLD1:21.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 12Trivedi, Nirja A1 1:17.94 GOLD

37.81 40.13

KING-PN 12DiLeonardo, Taylo2 1:19.40 GOLD

38.75 40.65

WSY-PN 11Bouzerktoune, Am3 1:20.33 GOLD

39.71 40.62

BBST-PN 12Smith, Savannah N4 1:20.62 GOLD

40.38 40.24

BISC-PN 11Rosen, Candice T5 1:21.54

40.16 41.38

KING-PN 11Tacke, Hannah G6 1:22.65

40.67 41.98

BISC-PN 11Bell, McKenzie A7 1:24.86

42.43 42.43

KING-PN 12Thrush, Kyra L8 1:26.30

42.59 43.71

PAC-PN 11Godlewski, Gabrie9 1:27.71

41.31 46.40

TSS-PN 11Jacobson, Emily L10 1:29.09

44.15 44.94

PPST-PN 12Andersen, Katherin11 1:29.49

44.22 45.27

BBST-PN 12Monahan, Kathryn12 1:30.78

44.39 46.39

MMSC-PN 12Lee, Elle M13 1:32.49

46.44 46.05

OST-PN 12McCullough, Anna14 1:35.70

46.58 49.12

KING-PN 11Harry, Julia15 1:36.49

49.16 47.33

KING-PN 12Clark, Kali N16 1:37.04

47.26 49.78

BISC-PN 11Sellman, Megan R17 1:37.30

47.21 50.09

TSS-PN 12Whitmore, Abbie R18 1:37.31

47.48 49.83

S-PN 11Kendrick, Katy B19 1:37.54

49.51 48.03

PSSC-PN 11Tufts, Colleen E20 1:38.62

50.02 48.60

VAC-PN 11Dziko, Elise P21 1:38.80

46.16 52.64

PSSC-PN 11Poplin, Katie M22 1:43.14

1:43.17

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back
11-12 GOLD2:56.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAST-PN 12Shurm, Sarah T1 2:37.93 GOLD

37.97 40.55 38.6540.76

KING-PN 12Trivedi, Nirja A2 2:43.65 GOLD

38.61 40.77 41.6942.58

BBST-PN 12Hawley, Morgan K--- DQ

47.80 49.55 47.4548.73

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast
GOLD42.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBST-PN 12Smith, Savannah N1 39.35 GOLD

WSY-PN 11Friesen, Sami M2 40.64 GOLD

TSS-PN 12Michaud, Alyssa L3 42.12 GOLD

KING-PN 12Sawer, Meredith A4 43.20

OST-PN 12Rivera, Missy A5 43.39

PAC-PN 12Carter, Caroline T6 43.50

SST-PN 12Ruminski, Elana V7 44.04

VAC-PN 12Cunningham, Hann8 45.02

OST-PN 12McCullough, Anna9 46.15

BISC-PN 11Bell, McKenzie A10 46.84

RFST-PN 12Bill, Amanda N11 47.12

KING-PN 11Carufel, Gabrielle M12 47.36

WSY-PN 12Long, Darla J13 47.44

MMSC-PN 12Lee, Elle M14 47.57

TSS-PN 12Brown-Butler, Ash15 47.95

MMSC-PN 12Brown, Cera E16 48.04

SST-PN 11Walker, Sophie I17 48.08

KING-PN 11Morse, Brooke R18 49.43

KING-PN 11Lacey, Leilani M19 49.55

KING-PN 12Clark, Kali N20 50.04

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast
GOLD1:32.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BISC-PN 11Rosen, Candice T1 1:25.27 GOLD

40.18 45.09

WSY-PN 11Friesen, Sami M2 1:31.18 GOLD

42.74 48.44

VAST-PN 11Bispham, Aya M3 1:31.25 GOLD

45.07 46.18

KING-PN 11Simpson, Kaycee L4 1:31.62 GOLD

43.62 48.00

TSS-PN 12Michaud, Alyssa L5 1:32.79 GOLD

42.72 50.07

PPST-PN 12Andersen, Katherin6 1:33.24

43.69 49.55

SSC-PN 12Kanaly, B N7 1:33.35

45.01 48.34

KING-PN 11Tacke, Hannah G8 1:33.88

44.89 48.99

PAC-PN 12Carter, Caroline T9 1:34.40

45.85 48.55

PTST-PN 12Ridder, Rose C10 1:34.65

46.51 48.14

SST-PN 12Ruminski, Elana V11 1:35.39

45.40 49.99

VAC-PN 12Cunningham, Hann12 1:36.35

45.74 50.61

OST-PN 12Rivera, Missy A13 1:36.52

43.68 52.84

SSC-PN 12Judd, Nikki Jo J14 1:38.43

46.26 52.17

KING-PN 12DiLeonardo, Taylo15 1:38.85

46.82 52.03

PSSC-PN 11Tufts, Colleen E16 1:41.29

47.96 53.33

KING-PN 11Collins, Ashtyn E17 1:42.74

50.06 52.68

KING-PN 12Thrush, Kyra L18 1:44.57

49.08 55.49

BISC-PN 11Sellman, Megan R19 1:47.14

51.23 55.91
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

S-PN 11Berry, Jordan A20 2:07.65

1:00.03 1:07.62

BBST-PN 12Berghof, Madison --- DQ

50.99 56.15

BBST-PN 12Hawley, Morgan K--- DQ

50.41 54.39

KING-PN 11Harry, Julia--- DQ

55.81 1:03.43

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast
11-12 GOLD3:23.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BISC-PN 12Newman, Evelyn F1 3:03.87 GOLD

41.61 47.10 47.0148.15

WSY-PN 11Friesen, Sami M2 3:11.21 GOLD

43.30 49.37 47.8450.70

PPST-PN 12Gallagher, Ellie N3 3:12.72 GOLD

44.25 50.01 49.1949.27

SST-PN 12Kaiser, Iliana I4 3:18.33 GOLD

44.61 50.47 49.9753.28

WSY-PN 11DeGasperi, Maya L5 3:23.33

46.04 52.01 51.9853.30

PSSC-PN 11Tufts, Colleen E6 3:32.60

48.20 56.40 52.7155.29

BBST-PN 12Hawley, Morgan K7 3:56.43

55.20 1:01.79 59.381:00.06

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly
GOLD37.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 12DiLeonardo, Taylo1 34.74 GOLD

VAC-PN 12Cunningham, Hann2 37.97

BBST-PN 12Smith, Savannah N3 39.42

TSS-PN 11Jacobson, Emily L4 40.00

VAST-PN 11Bispham, Aya M5 40.36

SSC-PN 12Judd, Nikki Jo J6 40.39

PPST-PN 12Gallagher, Ellie N7 40.92

KING-PN 12Kennedy, Colleen8 41.81

KING-PN 11Morse, Brooke R9 42.33

BBST-PN 12Monahan, Kathryn10 42.35

VAC-PN 12Ripley, Anna K11 42.46

KING-PN 12Clark, Kali N12 43.62

KING-PN 12Thrush, Kyra L13 44.53

TSS-PN 11Ram, Miki L14 46.07

VAC-PN 12Arnesen, Emily M15 48.43

S-PN 11Kendrick, Katy B16 49.33

S-PN 11Berry, Jordan A17 51.46

KING-PN 11Lacey, Leilani M18 55.11

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly
11-12 GOLD1:22.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BISC-PN 11Rosen, Candice T1 1:14.67 GOLD

35.17 39.50

KING-PN 11Simpson, Kaycee L2 1:19.27 GOLD

36.98 42.29

WSY-PN 12Luthi, Elsa M3 1:20.71 GOLD

37.79 42.92

SST-PN 12Kaiser, Iliana I4 1:22.93

KING-PN 11Gormley, Hannah E5 1:27.12

38.81 48.31

WSY-PN 11Bouzerktoune, Am6 1:27.76

39.28 48.48

BBST-PN 12Dahl, Grace M7 1:30.52

41.24 49.28

KING-PN 11Collins, Ashtyn E8 1:31.47

BISC-PN 11Sellman, Megan R9 1:48.09

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly
GOLD3:06.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 12Trivedi, Nirja A1 3:13.13

37.20 47.92 54.3853.63

Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM
GOLD1:21.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TSS-PN 11Jacobson, Emily L1 41.32 GOLD

18.75 22.57

BISC-PN 12Newman, Evelyn F2 1:22.52

40.87 41.65

TSS-PN 12Michaud, Alyssa L3 1:22.74

40.77 41.97

VAC-PN 12Cunningham, Hann4 1:22.86

40.52 42.34

KING-PN 11Carufel, Gabrielle M5 1:27.45

39.59 47.86

SSC-PN 12Kanaly, B N6 1:27.66

43.15 44.51

KING-PN 12Sawer, Meredith A7 1:27.83

43.62 44.21

BBST-PN 12Smith, Savannah N8 1:27.90

39.59 48.31

KING-PN 12Thrush, Kyra L9 1:28.59

41.99 46.60

SST-PN 12Ruminski, Elana V10 1:29.13

42.39 46.74

SST-PN 11Walker, Sophie I11 1:30.45

44.03 46.42

MMSC-PN 12Lee, Elle M12 1:33.71

42.40 51.31

RFST-PN 12Sales, Grace M13 1:34.03

47.54 46.49

BBST-PN 12Monahan, Kathryn14 1:35.01

43.70 51.31

KING-PN 11Harry, Julia15 1:35.20

44.22 50.98

PAC-PN 12O'Neil, Haley J16 1:35.62

43.66 51.96

PPST-PN 11Russell, Kailey M17 1:35.81

45.52 50.29

TSS-PN 12Brown-Butler, Ash18 1:36.52

45.74 50.78

TSS-PN 11Ram, Miki L19 1:39.02

45.55 53.47

S-PN 11Berry, Jordan A20 1:42.57

47.16 55.41

QWSC-PN 12Womer, Hannah K--- DQ

44.53 52.04

RFST-PN 12Bill, Amanda N--- DQ

44.37 52.78

Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM
GOLD2:55.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 11Simpson, Kaycee L1 2:47.30 GOLD

37.38 42.39 38.1149.42

KING-PN 11Tacke, Hannah G2 2:50.96 GOLD

35.77 45.10 40.1549.94

KING-PN 12Lu, Sydney Y3 2:59.78

42.07 43.85 40.4653.40

VAC-PN 12Ripley, Anna K4 3:03.95

43.62 47.19 39.4853.66

PTST-PN 12Ridder, Rose C5 3:05.52

45.59 47.79 38.6653.48

WSY-PN 11DeGasperi, Maya L6 3:08.76

45.53 49.40 42.0151.82

KING-PN 11Collins, Ashtyn E7 3:10.74

45.55 46.47 40.5758.15

PPST-PN 12Andersen, Katherin8 3:12.61

48.70 47.83 44.1551.93

BISC-PN 11Sellman, Megan R9 3:18.78

48.82 53.50 41.6954.77

OST-PN 12McCullough, Anna10 3:22.75

46.44 52.92 45.2358.16

BBST-PN 12Hawley, Morgan K11 3:27.12

49.92 51.04 46.141:00.02

PPST-PN 11Russell, Kailey M12 3:34.93

51.45 52.86 49.451:01.17

BBST-PN 12Dahl, Grace M--- DQ

42.93 49.60 43.8757.09

Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM
11-12 GOLD6:18.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-PN 12Woodworth, Karen1 6:11.89 GOLD

41.86 47.79 49.0347.83

48.73 49.29 43.55 43.81

Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

TSS-PN 15Leathers, Shelby M1 29.53

S-PN 17Divelbiss, Maddie 2 29.57

OST-PN 17Grant, Jacqueline F3 30.02

MMSC-PN 14Mohr, Rosemary G*4 30.81

VAC-PN 13Houston, Lauren M*4 30.81

PAC-PN 14Fraley, Molly M6 31.11

PAC-PN 13Matz, Keesha M7 31.40

MMSC-PN 13Delaney, Erin E8 31.70

KING-PN 14Hollier, Gabby S9 31.82

VAST-PN 13Yunker, Lynsey A10 31.86
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(Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free)

PAC-PN 13Sayler, Zoe N11 32.18

KING-PN 13Gormley, Alissa A12 32.31

VAC-PN 14Mulvihill, Keara P13 32.55

WSY-PN 13Williamson, Anne 14 32.87

VAC-PN 13Danzer, Kendall K15 33.02

SSC-PN 13Ringstad, Kristin A16 33.07

QWSC-PN 15Forsberg-Crotty, A17 33.18

OST-PN 13Grant, Nonie M18 33.49

SSC-PN 14Russell, Rebekah R19 33.52

PAC-PN 13Giffey, Lindsey L20 33.59

TSS-PN 13Moody, Emily R21 34.21

UPAC-PN 13Yet, Desirea M22 35.02

KING-PN 13Andrews, Katie23 35.79

KING-PN 13Von Michalofski, K24 36.34

BBST-PN 13Lee, Kaitlyn R25 37.60

Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

TSS-PN 15Leathers, Shelby M1 1:04.63

31.39 33.24

VAC-PN 13Cowen, Madeline J2 1:05.00

31.55 33.45

BISC-PN 14Sellman, Amanda K3 1:05.71

31.45 34.26

QWSC-PN 13Garcia, Hannah C4 1:06.48

31.44 35.04

PAC-PN 13Matz, Keesha M5 1:07.01

32.69 34.32

TSS-PN 15Whitmore, Hayley 6 1:07.44

32.53 34.91

KING-PN 14Bynum, Carina J7 1:08.48

33.38 35.10

VAC-PN 13Houston, Lauren M8 1:09.25

32.45 36.80

PAC-PN 14Fraley, Molly M9 1:10.06

34.83 35.23

MMSC-PN 14Mohr, Rosemary G10 1:10.10

33.05 37.05

S-PN 14Berry, Allyson C11 1:10.11

33.83 36.28

VAC-PN 13Sackman, Zoe M12 1:10.73

34.57 36.16

PSSC-PN 13Metzger, Maxine N13 1:10.75

34.57 36.18

KING-PN 13Sawer, Abigail R14 1:10.89

34.10 36.79

VAC-PN 14Mulvihill, Keara P*15 1:11.01

34.01 37.00

KING-PN 13Callson, Michelle M*15 1:11.01

34.02 36.99

KING-PN 13Schilling, Makena 17 1:11.15

33.96 37.19

OST-PN 16Rasmussen, Laura 18 1:11.22

34.12 37.10

VAST-PN 13Yunker, Lynsey A19 1:11.27

33.54 37.73

TSS-PN 16Brown-Butler, Nat20 1:11.46

33.74 37.72

PAC-PN 13Sayler, Zoe N21 1:11.97

33.80 38.17

KING-PN 17Hein, Brittany22 1:13.18

34.60 38.58

QWSC-PN 15Forsberg-Crotty, A23 1:14.13

35.32 38.81

MMSC-PN 13Delaney, Erin E24 1:14.36

35.32 39.04

BBST-PN 13Richan, Kailee S25 1:14.56

34.85 39.71

VAST-PN 13Burnham, Allison N26 1:15.03

35.63 39.40

KING-PN 13Gormley, Alissa A27 1:15.81

36.91 38.90

VAC-PN 13Danzer, Kendall K28 1:17.77

36.89 40.88

VAC-PN 13Lueck, Anna P29 1:18.71

38.23 40.48

TSS-PN 13Moody, Emily R30 1:19.24

36.99 42.25

KING-PN 13Andrews, Katie31 1:19.51

36.23 43.28

MMSC-PN 13Schuman, Shelby K32 1:21.17

36.68 44.49

UPAC-PN 13Yet, Desirea M33 1:21.40

40.50 40.90

KING-PN 13Von Michalofski, K34 1:23.14

39.62 43.52

Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

PAC-PN 16Wilson, Dana A1 2:19.67

31.54 35.88 34.7237.53

OST-PN 17Grant, Jacqueline F2 2:22.74

32.58 36.44 36.8436.88

BISC-PN 14Sellman, Amanda K3 2:22.88

31.94 36.04 37.6537.25

S-PN 14Iverson, Hannah E4 2:24.79

32.97 37.19 36.8037.83

TSS-PN 14Karmun, Leah N5 2:25.57

WSY-PN 15Carter, Melissa F6 2:27.44

33.36 37.33 37.7539.00

PSSC-PN 13Metzger, Maxine N7 2:29.77

34.74 37.64 38.1339.26

S-PN 14Berry, Allyson C8 2:30.91

34.61 38.73 38.2339.34

VAC-PN 13Houston, Lauren M9 2:31.13

33.52 37.77 39.6340.21

KING-PN 14Bynum, Carina J10 2:32.47

34.83 38.41 38.8440.39

PAC-PN 13Giffey, Lindsey L11 2:34.00

35.69 39.66 38.4140.24

QWSC-PN 15Forsberg-Crotty, A12 2:34.34

36.24 39.71 37.9840.41

VAC-PN 14Mulvihill, Keara P13 2:34.76

34.94 39.42 39.3441.06

VAC-PN 13Sackman, Zoe M14 2:36.10

36.61 40.66 37.8141.02

BBST-PN 13Richan, Kailee S15 2:37.21

35.18 40.92 39.4841.63

KING-PN 13Schilling, Makena 16 2:37.87

35.94 40.56 39.7241.65

KING-PN 14Hollier, Gabby S17 2:38.28

PAC-PN 13Sayler, Zoe N18 2:38.90

35.14 40.50 40.1043.16

SSC-PN 13Ringstad, Kristin A19 2:44.48

37.88 42.94 39.5144.15

SST-PN 13DeVries, Anna L20 2:44.91

35.05 41.93 42.5445.39

MMSC-PN 13Schuman, Shelby K21 2:57.55

37.54 46.49 45.7747.75

TSS-PN 15Whitmore, Hayley --- DQ

32.98 37.83 38.9940.44

Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

PAC-PN 16Wilson, Dana A1 6:13.99

31.58 36.72 40.4938.16

39.04 38.94 38.89 38.08

37.80 34.29

KING-PN 13Mudrovich, Hanna2 6:22.70

32.60 37.14 38.2838.52

39.33 39.91 39.61 39.90

39.82 37.59

OST-PN 15McCullough, Elyan3 6:23.08

32.73 36.14 38.9138.69

39.63 40.09 39.86 40.27

39.13 37.63

UPAC-PN 13Postma, Jena C4 6:30.11

WSY-PN 15Carter, Melissa F5 6:30.18

34.01 38.78 39.5239.15

40.06 40.06 39.78 40.68

39.73 38.41

PAC-PN 13Giffey, Lindsey L6 6:37.60

35.45 39.91 40.3140.09

40.85 40.31 40.53 40.61

40.47 39.07

MMSC-PN 13Delaney, Erin E7 6:55.81

35.63 42.05 44.3342.76

43.01 43.98 42.24 41.99

43.35 36.47

TSS-PN 16Quade, Dani R8 6:57.39

29.90 34.47 49.6846.74

43.09 44.23 46.24 45.36

44.06 33.62

OST-PN 13Grant, Nonie M9 7:52.76

39.07 47.02 51.1650.28

49.40 50.45 48.58 47.65

46.68 42.47

Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

PAC-PN 16Wilson, Dana A1 1:12.91

36.38 36.53
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OST-PN 15McCullough, Elyan2 1:14.04

35.73 38.31

OST-PN 15Sundin, Courtney N3 1:15.74

37.94 37.80

OST-PN 16Rasmussen, Laura 4 1:17.28

38.48 38.80

TSS-PN 14Karmun, Leah N5 1:17.87

36.61 41.26

S-PN 14Berry, Allyson C6 1:18.59

38.34 40.25

TSS-PN 15Whitmore, Hayley 7 1:18.64

37.81 40.83

TSS-PN 15Leathers, Shelby M8 1:19.54

38.40 41.14

VAST-PN 13Yunker, Lynsey A9 1:19.78

39.25 40.53

PAC-PN 14Fraley, Molly M10 1:20.41

39.96 40.45

KING-PN 13Callson, Michelle M11 1:20.84

39.75 41.09

VAC-PN 13Cowen, Madeline J12 1:23.29

40.31 42.98

WSY-PN 15Carter, Melissa F13 1:23.40

40.68 42.72

VAC-PN 13Danzer, Kendall K14 1:23.93

41.70 42.23

KING-PN 14Bynum, Carina J15 1:24.37

41.62 42.75

KING-PN 17Hein, Brittany*16 1:24.41

41.03 43.38

UPAC-PN 13Lowry, Frances N*16 1:24.41

41.36 43.05

KING-PN 13Sawer, Abigail R18 1:25.03

42.03 43.00

VAC-PN 13Lueck, Anna P19 1:25.24

42.03 43.21

KING-PN 13Andrews, Katie20 1:25.30

41.95 43.35

KING-PN 13Schilling, Makena 21 1:25.55

41.25 44.30

TSS-PN 16Brown-Butler, Nat22 1:26.00

41.36 44.64

SSC-PN 14Russell, Rebekah R23 1:27.51

41.87 45.64

TSS-PN 16Quade, Dani R24 1:31.59

44.55 47.04

MMSC-PN 13Schuman, Shelby K25 1:32.45

43.81 48.64

OST-PN 13Grant, Nonie M26 1:33.19

45.12 48.07

TSS-PN 13Moody, Emily R27 1:36.89

48.19 48.70

KING-PN 13Von Michalofski, K28 1:37.17

46.76 50.41

Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

S-PN 17Divelbiss, Maddie 1 2:35.11

36.44 38.98 39.2040.49

OST-PN 16Rasmussen, Laura 2 2:42.93

39.17 41.10 41.0241.64

KING-PN 13Mudrovich, Hanna3 2:43.93

38.70 41.52 41.9941.72

MMSC-PN 13Delaney, Erin E4 2:54.12

39.61 43.69 44.6246.20

VAC-PN 13Danzer, Kendall K5 2:58.51

41.84 46.12 43.8746.68

SSC-PN 14Russell, Rebekah R6 3:08.07

1:29.69 1:38.38

OST-PN 15Sundin, Courtney N--- DQ

38.40 41.20 38.9942.43

SST-PN 13DeVries, Anna L--- DQ

44.79 47.68 44.7447.46

OST-PN 17Grant, Jacqueline F--- DQ

40.13 41.85 47.8539.54

Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAST-PN 13Yunker, Lynsey A1 1:26.68

39.63 47.05

MMSC-PN 14Mohr, Rosemary G2 1:28.08

41.98 46.10

KING-PN 13Callson, Michelle M3 1:28.67

40.81 47.86

OST-PN 15Sundin, Courtney N4 1:28.68

42.20 46.48

TSS-PN 14Karmun, Leah N5 1:28.92

41.15 47.77

SST-PN 13DeVries, Anna L6 1:30.15

43.19 46.96

VAC-PN 14Mulvihill, Keara P7 1:31.02

43.16 47.86

TSS-PN 16Brown-Butler, Nat8 1:31.29

42.52 48.77

SSC-PN 14Russell, Rebekah R9 1:31.38

42.57 48.81

UPAC-PN 13Postma, Jena C10 1:31.68

43.48 48.20

VAC-PN 13Houston, Lauren M11 1:31.91

42.76 49.15

S-PN 14Iverson, Hannah E12 1:32.30

43.82 48.48

KING-PN 13Sawer, Abigail R13 1:33.02

44.13 48.89

QWSC-PN 13Garcia, Hannah C14 1:34.82

44.76 50.06

PSSC-PN 13Metzger, Maxine N15 1:35.83

45.79 50.04

VAST-PN 13Burnham, Allison N16 1:35.92

43.79 52.13

UPAC-PN 13Yet, Desirea M17 1:38.01

47.07 50.94

MMSC-PN 13Schuman, Shelby K18 1:38.34

46.98 51.36

KING-PN 17Hein, Brittany19 1:40.68

46.81 53.87

BBST-PN 13Richan, Kailee S20 1:41.54

48.59 52.95

OST-PN 13Grant, Nonie M21 1:43.73

48.86 54.87

QWSC-PN 15Forsberg-Crotty, A22 1:46.66

50.19 56.47

KING-PN 13Andrews, Katie23 1:47.22

50.86 56.36

TSS-PN 13Moody, Emily R24 1:50.27

51.83 58.44

KING-PN 13Von Michalofski, K25 1:51.70

52.77 58.93

Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OST-PN 14Antilla, Courtney D1 3:02.45

41.85 47.66 45.8747.07

SST-PN 13DeVries, Anna L2 3:17.74

45.27 50.50 50.6051.37

PAC-PN 13Giffey, Lindsey L3 3:18.75

44.22 52.01 51.1651.36

PAC-PN 13Sayler, Zoe N4 3:20.99

45.46 51.28 51.8152.44

BBST-PN 13Richan, Kailee S5 3:27.03

46.85 53.44 52.6354.11

SSC-PN 13Ringstad, Kristin A6 3:27.43

48.68 53.42 51.8853.45

WSY-PN 13Williamson, Anne 7 3:31.45

48.29 54.33 52.9055.93

Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

TSS-PN 15Leathers, Shelby M1 1:12.44

32.38 40.06

MMSC-PN 14Mohr, Rosemary G2 1:15.50

35.31 40.19

TSS-PN 16Quade, Dani R3 1:16.02

34.79 41.23

TSS-PN 14Karmun, Leah N4 1:16.84

34.16 42.68

UPAC-PN 13Postma, Jena C5 1:18.37

36.91 41.46

OST-PN 15McCullough, Elyan6 1:18.52

35.73 42.79

S-PN 14Iverson, Hannah E7 1:19.09

36.73 42.36

VAC-PN 13Lueck, Anna P8 1:20.11

37.41 42.70

QWSC-PN 13Garcia, Hannah C9 1:20.47

34.50 45.97

BISC-PN 14Sellman, Amanda K10 1:24.13

36.96 47.17

VAC-PN 13Sackman, Zoe M11 1:24.17

40.00 44.17
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KING-PN 17Hein, Brittany12 1:27.26

37.12 50.14

VAC-PN 13Cowen, Madeline J13 1:27.28

40.92 46.36

KING-PN 14Bynum, Carina J14 1:28.95

41.92 47.03

UPAC-PN 13Lowry, Frances N15 1:31.43

41.36 50.07

Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 13Mudrovich, Hanna1 2:46.96

35.60 41.20 44.9245.24

OST-PN 14Antilla, Courtney D2 2:51.63

36.38 42.32 47.7245.21

PAC-PN 13Matz, Keesha M3 2:57.34

38.41 44.32 47.0447.57

VAC-PN 13Lueck, Anna P4 3:04.04

39.83 47.36 45.7951.06

Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 13Sawer, Abigail R1 2:36.98

38.60 42.67 23.9351.78

OST-PN 15Sundin, Courtney N2 2:42.99

36.45 41.59 36.1148.84

TSS-PN 15Whitmore, Hayley 3 2:43.94

36.78 43.42 38.8744.87

OST-PN 16Rasmussen, Laura 4 2:46.72

38.33 41.86 39.5047.03

S-PN 14Berry, Allyson C5 2:47.33

37.49 42.26 36.6450.94

QWSC-PN 13Garcia, Hannah C6 2:49.30

35.98 43.59 38.1751.56

VAC-PN 13Cowen, Madeline J7 2:50.69

42.16 42.48 36.4049.65

PAC-PN 14Fraley, Molly M8 2:50.89

39.03 43.02 39.7849.06

KING-PN 13Callson, Michelle M9 2:54.80

36.91 44.26 40.7352.90

VAC-PN 13Sackman, Zoe M10 2:58.86

37.85 46.88 39.8954.24

UPAC-PN 13Lowry, Frances N11 3:02.84

40.94 45.56 41.6954.65

KING-PN 13Schilling, Makena 12 3:04.79

46.38 45.35 39.1353.93

SSC-PN 13Ringstad, Kristin A13 3:09.11

41.84 50.58 42.3554.34

UPAC-PN 13Yet, Desirea M14 3:11.95

46.24 49.25 42.1154.35

WSY-PN 13Williamson, Anne 15 3:24.19

48.60 59.18 44.2152.20

Girls 13&O 400 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OST-PN 14Antilla, Courtney D1 5:40.85

38.26 45.13 45.3747.12

47.54 47.05 36.88 33.50

BISC-PN 14Sellman, Amanda K2 5:41.38

38.79 47.25 40.3941.02

48.23 49.48 40.24 35.98

PAC-PN 13Matz, Keesha M3 5:46.62

39.12 46.06 41.0741.88

51.99 51.81 37.42 37.27

Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free
GOLD38.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN  7Dang, Ethan V1 34.55 GOLD

VAST-PN  8Soriano, Bryce R2 37.35 GOLD

KING-PN  9Lindblom, Ty C3 37.58 GOLD

BISC-PN 10Dewitt, Zach W4 38.85

KING-PN  9Hollier, Alex P5 39.31

PPST-PN  8Gallagher, Timothy6 39.41

S-PN 10Hardenbrook, Matt7 39.65

VAC-PN  9Gold, Jacob A8 39.88

KING-PN  9Van Atta, Noah P9 39.97

TSS-PN 10Kouchakji, Bailey 10 40.81

VAC-PN  9Nguyen, Javid V11 41.49

SST-PN 10Poppen-Eagan, Ro12 41.71

KING-PN  7Blunden, Justin H13 42.12

PPST-PN  8Ramey, Nathan P14 42.30

PAC-PN 10Rueda, Mario N15 44.55

KING-PN  7Raines, Parker L16 47.57

KING-PN  6Lu, Tyler Y17 48.61

Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free
GOLD1:21.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 10Phillips, Alex J1 1:15.58 GOLD

36.33 39.25

PSSC-PN  9Burt, Micheal W2 1:21.32

38.21 43.11

KING-PN 10Manavalan, Masila3 1:21.79

38.98 42.81

BISC-PN  8Ingalls, Makai Z4 1:22.79

40.47 42.32

RFST-PN 10Horan, Ethan J5 1:24.78

40.26 44.52

KING-PN  9Chwaluk, Michael 6 1:26.78

41.21 45.57

KING-PN  9Lindblom, Ty C7 1:26.82

39.60 47.22

BISC-PN  9Kapel, Sam A8 1:27.63

40.30 47.33

VAC-PN  9van Egmond, Conn9 1:28.14

39.78 48.36

S-PN 10Hardenbrook, Matt10 1:34.46

44.03 50.43

BISC-PN  8Hall, Carter M11 1:40.30

45.84 54.46

SST-PN 10Poppen-Eagan, Ro12 1:43.15

46.47 56.68

PPST-PN  8Andersen, Dave W13 1:56.77

52.04 1:04.73

Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free
GOLD2:53.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 10Phillips, Alex J1 2:41.00 GOLD

36.35 40.80 41.4042.45

BBST-PN  9Hunter, Sam J2 2:49.80 GOLD

37.29 42.44 44.7445.33

KING-PN 10Manavalan, Masila3 2:57.19

41.36 45.54 43.6546.64

RFST-PN 10Horan, Ethan J4 3:04.32

39.99 47.96 46.8449.53

PSSC-PN  9Burt, Micheal W5 3:05.40

40.14 46.21 48.8850.17

PSSC-PN 10Martin, Simon B6 3:07.48

41.56 47.12 48.0250.78

BISC-PN  9Kapel, Sam A7 3:10.53

40.52 49.87 49.9550.19

BISC-PN 10Dewitt, Zach W8 3:11.66

41.15 49.48 48.2352.80

PAC-PN 10Rueda, Mario N9 3:35.74

46.21 54.92 57.2957.32

Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free
10&U GOLD7:47.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN  9Blunden, Carter H1 7:26.59 GOLD

38.88 45.49 47.5044.16

44.82 46.52 46.45 45.75

46.81 40.21

BISC-PN  7Eyrich, Max M2 8:46.99

45.51 53.36 54.7053.05

52.82 52.24 52.74 55.14

53.87 53.56

TSS-PN 10Kouchakji, Bailey 3 8:57.38

46.73 53.56 53.1956.04

56.95 54.64 58.01 52.52

56.27 49.47

Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back
GOLD43.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 10Phillips, Alex J1 40.18 GOLD

KING-PN 10Sawer, Nathan S2 41.11 GOLD

KING-PN  7Dang, Ethan V3 42.30 GOLD

BISC-PN  8Ingalls, Makai Z4 42.60 GOLD

MMSC-PN 10Walker, Burch T5 44.44

RFST-PN 10Horan, Ethan J6 44.45

KING-PN 10Williams, Caleb R7 44.50

PSSC-PN  9Burt, Micheal W8 44.62

PSSC-PN 10Martin, Simon B9 45.65

KING-PN  9Van Atta, Noah P10 46.88
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PPST-PN  8Gallagher, Timothy11 47.46

VAC-PN  9Gold, Jacob A12 47.50

BISC-PN 10Dewitt, Zach W13 48.68

KING-PN  9Hollier, Alex P14 49.04

SST-PN 10Poppen-Eagan, Ro15 49.11

S-PN 10Hardenbrook, Matt16 49.53

VAC-PN  9Nguyen, Javid V17 52.27

KING-PN  7Raines, Parker L18 54.95

KING-PN  7Blunden, Justin H19 55.55

PPST-PN  8Andersen, Dave W20 59.93

KING-PN  6Lu, Tyler Y--- DQ

Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back
GOLD1:33.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PAC-PN 10Pannkuk, Michal A1 1:30.46 GOLD

43.94 46.52

BISC-PN  8Ingalls, Makai Z2 1:31.09 GOLD

45.73 45.36

KING-PN  9Chwaluk, Michael 3 1:32.42 GOLD

44.54 47.88

SST-PN 10Poppen-Eagan, Ro4 1:39.55

48.02 51.53

KING-PN  7Raines, Parker L5 2:03.76

Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast
GOLD49.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN  7Dang, Ethan V1 46.30 GOLD

BBST-PN  9Hunter, Sam J2 47.75 GOLD

KING-PN 10Williams, Caleb R3 47.91 GOLD

VAST-PN  8Soriano, Bryce R4 48.41 GOLD

MMSC-PN 10Walker, Burch T5 49.20

BISC-PN  8Hall, Carter M6 49.51

PSSC-PN 10Martin, Simon B7 49.53

VAC-PN  9van Egmond, Conn8 50.20

BISC-PN 10Kapel, Jack A9 50.60

PAC-PN 10Rueda, Mario N10 53.11

BISC-PN  9Kapel, Sam A11 53.83

S-PN 10Hardenbrook, Matt12 55.01

KING-PN  9Hollier, Alex P13 55.64

BISC-PN  7Eyrich, Max M14 55.70

KING-PN  7Blunden, Justin H15 57.87

KING-PN  9Van Atta, Noah P16 58.72

TSS-PN 10Kouchakji, Bailey 17 1:05.07

VAC-PN  9Nguyen, Javid V18 1:07.10

KING-PN  6Lu, Tyler Y--- DQ

Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast
GOLD1:47.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN  9Blunden, Carter H1 1:38.21 GOLD

46.72 51.49

BBST-PN  9Hunter, Sam J2 1:44.05 GOLD

49.72 54.33

MMSC-PN 10Walker, Burch T3 1:47.45 GOLD

50.78 56.67

PPST-PN  8Gallagher, Timothy4 1:49.52

52.13 57.39

KING-PN 10Manavalan, Masila5 1:49.84

52.77 57.07

VAC-PN  9Gold, Jacob A6 1:50.99

52.07 58.92

VAC-PN  9van Egmond, Conn7 1:53.44

50.08 1:03.36

PPST-PN  8Ramey, Nathan P8 1:54.90

54.11 1:00.79

PAC-PN 10Pannkuk, Michal A9 1:55.65

54.70 1:00.95

PAC-PN 10Rueda, Mario N10 1:58.88

56.56 1:02.32

PPST-PN  8Andersen, Dave W11 2:00.52

58.46 1:02.06

BISC-PN 10Kapel, Jack A--- DQ

57.69 1:07.26

Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly
GOLD41.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN  7Dang, Ethan V1 38.83 GOLD

SST-PN  9O'Haver, Zack I2 39.91 GOLD

KING-PN  9Chwaluk, Michael 3 41.67

KING-PN 10Sawer, Nathan S4 44.38

KING-PN 10Williams, Caleb R5 45.47

PSSC-PN 10Martin, Simon B6 47.95

VAST-PN  8Soriano, Bryce R7 48.95

PPST-PN  8Gallagher, Timothy8 52.22

KING-PN  9Van Atta, Noah P9 54.26

BISC-PN  7Eyrich, Max M10 55.77

TSS-PN 10Kouchakji, Bailey 11 1:03.16

KING-PN  7Raines, Parker L--- DQ

KING-PN  6Lu, Tyler Y--- DQ

KING-PN  9Hollier, Alex P--- DQ

Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM
GOLD1:32.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBST-PN  9Hunter, Sam J1 1:33.99

46.77 47.22

BISC-PN  8Ingalls, Makai Z2 1:34.57

46.78 47.79

KING-PN 10Williams, Caleb R3 1:35.71

46.00 49.71

RFST-PN 10Horan, Ethan J4 1:36.87

44.81 52.06

KING-PN 10Sawer, Nathan S5 1:38.05

46.97 51.08

KING-PN  9Lindblom, Ty C6 1:39.10

46.74 52.36

VAST-PN  8Soriano, Bryce R7 1:39.20

47.50 51.70

MMSC-PN 10Walker, Burch T8 1:40.02

46.90 53.12

PSSC-PN  9Burt, Micheal W9 1:41.75

45.98 55.77

KING-PN  9Chwaluk, Michael 10 1:42.03

45.90 56.13

BISC-PN  9Kapel, Sam A11 1:42.12

49.00 53.12

BISC-PN  8Hall, Carter M12 1:44.16

53.29 50.87

BISC-PN 10Dewitt, Zach W13 1:44.36

52.73 51.63

PPST-PN  8Ramey, Nathan P14 1:49.66

54.62 55.04

BISC-PN  7Eyrich, Max M15 1:50.48

54.83 55.65

PPST-PN  8Andersen, Dave W--- DQ

1:00.63 1:03.81

Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM
10&U GOLD3:17.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 10Phillips, Alex J1 3:01.32 GOLD

42.77 43.83 41.3253.40

SST-PN  9O'Haver, Zack I2 3:11.27 GOLD

44.37 45.38 43.3858.14

KING-PN 10Manavalan, Masila3 3:16.12 GOLD

45.80 51.41 43.6355.28

PAC-PN 10Pannkuk, Michal A4 3:17.61

46.92 48.85 39.651:02.19

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free
GOLD33.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

S-PN 11DesJardins, Tanner1 29.98 GOLD

OST-PN 11Grant, Seamus T2 31.28 GOLD

KING-PN 11Hollier, Jordan M3 32.69 GOLD

SST-PN 11Lam, Zachary C4 33.17 GOLD

PPST-PN 11Borek, Colin A5 33.54 GOLD

KING-PN 12Quintos, Edward D6 33.88

PSSC-PN 12Straavaldson, Andr7 34.33

KING-PN 11Berry, Cooper S8 35.61

KING-PN 12Cranstoun, Alex M9 35.94

BBST-PN 11Relay, Stuart B10 36.99

KING-PN 11Balint, Andre P11 48.41

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free
GOLD1:11.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RFST-PN 12Warner, Quinn M1 1:08.99 GOLD

33.77 35.22

PTST-PN 11Minnihan, Tristan M2 1:11.46

34.37 37.09

PSSC-PN 12Marks, John S3 1:12.48

34.84 37.64

BISC-PN 12Bullock, Jem C4 1:13.89

34.24 39.65

PSSC-PN 12Johnson, Nils A5 1:15.31

35.88 39.43
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KING-PN 11Toschi, Jared K6 1:15.59

36.41 39.18

BISC-PN 12Ortyn, Douglas W7 1:17.05

36.82 40.23

KING-PN 12Schwartz, Jonathan8 1:19.05

38.60 40.45

PPST-PN 11Borek, Colin A9 1:23.18

39.39 43.79

BISC-PN 12Nibarger, Eric K10 1:25.15

41.47 43.68

BBST-PN 11Relay, Stuart B11 1:31.33

41.93 49.40

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free
GOLD2:33.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 12Balint, David L1 2:32.77 GOLD

33.13 39.76 38.8041.08

KING-PN 12Hayden, Eric M2 2:33.81

35.04 39.53 38.8940.35

PSSC-PN 12Marks, John S3 2:41.73

34.55 42.15 40.8244.21

KING-PN 12Schwartz, Jonathan4 2:44.18

36.07 41.01 43.2143.89

PSSC-PN 12Johnson, Nils A5 2:47.73

37.21 43.19 43.0244.31

BBST-PN 11Richan, Calvin Z6 2:50.14

36.97 44.00 43.2545.92

BISC-PN 12Nibarger, Eric K7 2:58.39

40.79 45.62 1:32.16

Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free
11-12 GOLD6:51.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 12Balint, David L1 7:11.41

36.79 42.41 45.0944.06

43.96 46.42 45.55 44.33

43.90 38.90

RFST-PN 12Warner, Quinn M2 7:12.72

37.13 42.39 46.0343.92

45.59 45.40 45.83 44.44

43.11 38.88

PSSC-PN 12Marks, John S3 7:13.65

37.19 42.87 44.1144.17

45.90 42.35 45.44 45.33

43.69 42.60

KING-PN 12Hayden, Eric M4 7:17.82

39.78 44.72 45.3445.10

43.74 45.08 45.27 45.04

43.86 39.89

BBST-PN 11Koupal, Kleigh K5 8:29.39

39.50 47.30 52.7550.96

53.28 55.20 53.66 53.33

54.92 48.49

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back
GOLD37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BISC-PN 12Bullock, Jem C1 37.91 GOLD

RFST-PN 12Warner, Quinn M2 38.05

BBST-PN 11Richan, Calvin Z3 38.81

S-PN 11DesJardins, Tanner4 38.89

BISC-PN 12Ortyn, Douglas W5 40.23

KING-PN 12Hayden, Eric M6 40.46

PTST-PN 11Minnihan, Tristan M7 40.93

KING-PN 12Schwartz, Jonathan8 41.86

KING-PN 11Berry, Cooper S9 42.26

KING-PN 11Balint, Andre P10 58.63

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back
GOLD1:20.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAST-PN 11Miller, Tom P1 1:14.55 GOLD

38.22 36.33

PTST-PN 12Schumann, Eben A2 1:14.75 GOLD

37.33 37.42

BBST-PN 11Richan, Calvin Z3 1:25.17

42.07 43.10

PSSC-PN 12Marks, John S4 1:30.71

43.53 47.18

BISC-PN 12Nibarger, Eric K--- DQ

47.44 49.38

BBST-PN 11Koupal, Kleigh K--- DQ

49.70 54.85

KING-PN 11Toschi, Jared K--- DQ

51.35 43.82

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back
11-12 GOLD2:54.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAST-PN 12White, Mike B1 2:39.83 GOLD

38.10 40.83 39.1541.75

VAST-PN 12White, Tim D2 2:42.92 GOLD

38.15 41.35 40.6142.81

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast
GOLD42.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 12Quintos, Edward D1 42.69

SST-PN 11Lam, Zachary C2 45.23

BISC-PN 12Bullock, Jem C3 45.35

BBST-PN 11Koupal, Kleigh K4 45.47

PTST-PN 11Minnihan, Tristan M5 46.47

KING-PN 11Berry, Cooper S6 49.80

PSSC-PN 12Straavaldson, Andr7 50.14

BBST-PN 11Relay, Stuart B8 58.42

S-PN 11DesJardins, Tanner--- DQ

KING-PN 11Balint, Andre P--- DQ

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast
GOLD1:32.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAST-PN 11Miller, Tom P1 1:25.03 GOLD

41.65 43.38

VAST-PN 12White, Mike B2 1:26.47 GOLD

41.40 45.07

KING-PN 11Hollier, Jordan M3 1:29.25 GOLD

41.70 47.55

BISC-PN 12Ortyn, Douglas W4 1:31.24 GOLD

43.26 47.98

OST-PN 11Grant, Seamus T5 1:32.47

43.38 49.09

KING-PN 12Balint, David L6 1:32.88

44.34 48.54

SST-PN 11Lam, Zachary C7 1:36.13

44.97 51.16

KING-PN 12Quintos, Edward D8 1:36.17

44.57 51.60

KING-PN 11Toschi, Jared K9 1:37.78

46.36 51.42

KING-PN 12Cranstoun, Alex M10 1:41.78

47.20 54.58

PPST-PN 11Borek, Colin A11 1:56.66

55.09 1:01.57

BBST-PN 11Relay, Stuart B12 2:01.30

57.16 1:04.14

KING-PN 12Schwartz, Jonathan--- DQ

46.08 49.77

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast
11-12 GOLD3:24.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 11Hollier, Jordan M1 3:12.05 GOLD

43.26 50.47 46.9651.36

BISC-PN 12Ortyn, Douglas W2 3:21.18 GOLD

46.79 51.29 50.2652.84

BBST-PN 11Koupal, Kleigh K3 3:30.75

49.22 54.20 52.6654.67

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly
GOLD36.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAST-PN 12White, Mike B1 36.05 GOLD

PSSC-PN 12Johnson, Nils A2 36.97

PTST-PN 11Minnihan, Tristan M3 37.57

OST-PN 11Grant, Seamus T4 38.73

VAST-PN 12White, Tim D5 39.44

PPST-PN 11Borek, Colin A6 48.37

KING-PN 11Balint, Andre P7 1:06.77

KING-PN 12Cranstoun, Alex M--- DQ

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly
11-12 GOLD1:21.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PTST-PN 12Schumann, Eben A1 1:19.86 GOLD

RFST-PN 12Warner, Quinn M2 1:21.15 GOLD

39.17 41.98
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Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly
GOLD3:04.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BISC-PN 12Nibarger, Eric K1 3:50.69

Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
GOLD1:20.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OST-PN 11Grant, Seamus T1 1:22.14

37.83 44.31

BISC-PN 12Bullock, Jem C2 1:23.28

38.49 44.79

KING-PN 11Hollier, Jordan M3 1:23.45

41.12 42.33

KING-PN 12Hayden, Eric M4 1:25.40

40.23 45.17

SST-PN 11Lam, Zachary C5 1:29.71

43.15 46.56

BBST-PN 11Richan, Calvin Z6 1:31.95

42.22 49.73

KING-PN 12Quintos, Edward D7 1:32.81

44.96 47.85

KING-PN 11Berry, Cooper S8 1:34.55

44.62 49.93

PSSC-PN 12Straavaldson, Andr9 1:36.26

44.94 51.32

KING-PN 12Cranstoun, Alex M10 1:36.92

45.10 51.82

Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM
GOLD2:53.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAST-PN 12White, Mike B1 2:40.21 GOLD

36.73 41.21 33.1249.15

PTST-PN 12Schumann, Eben A2 2:45.74 GOLD

35.09 41.69 35.1953.77

VAST-PN 11Miller, Tom P3 2:46.76 GOLD

38.07 42.60 32.9053.19

VAST-PN 12White, Tim D4 2:57.24

39.77 45.54 35.7956.14

KING-PN 12Balint, David L5 2:58.29

40.00 43.45 40.3154.53

PSSC-PN 12Johnson, Nils A6 3:00.91

38.60 47.19 40.1454.98

KING-PN 11Toschi, Jared K--- DQ

39.44 47.14 42.1555.63

Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM
11-12 GOLD6:17.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAST-PN 12White, Tim D1 6:32.75

39.95 52.80 47.8847.85

1:00.98 1:02.78 39.86 40.65

Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMSC-PN 14Blomberg, Jacob J1 27.38

TSS-PN 15Tsatouryan, Robert2 28.65

PPST-PN 15McCarty, Ryan P3 29.73

OST-PN 16McCullough, Jonat4 29.87

OST-PN 17Land, Daniel R5 29.98

SST-PN 13Lam, Benjamin C6 30.68

KING-PN 13Van Matre, Ian C7 31.43

KING-PN 14Hein, Riley N8 32.12

VAC-PN 13Penwick, Charlie M9 32.48

Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

PAC-PN 15Evans, Anthony R1 57.35

26.94 30.41

VAC-PN 15Everett, Sage B2 1:01.43

28.58 32.85

MMSC-PN 14Blomberg, Jacob J3 1:03.69

30.31 33.38

BISC-PN 14Lee, Bill4 1:04.43

30.89 33.54

TSS-PN 15Tsatouryan, Robert5 1:04.91

30.70 34.21

OST-PN 16Stearnes, Baylor C6 1:05.41

32.31 33.10

PSSC-PN 17Johnson, Dane R7 1:05.77

31.65 34.12

OST-PN 16McCullough, Jonat8 1:06.15

32.38 33.77

OST-PN 17Land, Daniel R9 1:06.50

31.74 34.76

PPST-PN 15McCarty, Ryan P10 1:06.55

31.80 34.75

PAC-PN 15Millius, Tyler N11 1:07.48

32.97 34.51

KING-PN 14Hein, Riley N12 1:12.48

34.51 37.97

KING-PN 13Reed, Sam M13 1:13.60

34.68 38.92

SST-PN 13Lam, Benjamin C14 1:14.08

33.66 40.42

VAC-PN 13Penwick, Charlie M15 1:14.28

35.15 39.13

Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

PAC-PN 15Evans, Anthony R1 2:11.06

27.08 31.38 36.9535.65

VAST-PN 14Hoag, Jake A2 2:20.94

32.00 36.13 35.9736.84

TSS-PN 19Guarino, Alex D3 2:22.19

30.93 35.89 36.5238.85

BISC-PN 14Lee, Bill4 2:22.77

31.61 36.11 37.5737.48

RFST-PN 14Stopsack, Nik S5 2:23.40

30.82 37.07 36.0839.43

VAC-PN 13Macdonald, Will G6 2:23.51

31.43 36.81 36.2838.99

VAC-PN 15Everett, Sage B7 2:23.85

30.40 37.90 35.1840.37

OST-PN 16McCullough, Jonat8 2:24.11

33.13 36.17 36.2438.57

KING-PN 13Reed, Sam M9 2:33.79

33.46 39.28 39.5941.46

TSS-PN 13Zamzow, Chad M10 2:36.20

34.33 39.22 39.6642.99

PAC-PN 15Millius, Tyler N11 2:36.93

34.28 37.95 42.0742.63

KING-PN 13Van Matre, Ian C12 2:37.05

36.45 38.42 39.8442.34

Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBST-PN 13Hunter, Louie G1 6:04.96

31.94 36.52 37.9438.05

38.99 37.51 37.84 37.32

35.53 33.32

SSC-PN 14Gossett, Zak P2 6:06.66

31.94 35.22 36.8637.34

36.99 37.92 37.98 39.67

37.84 34.90

OST-PN 16McCullough, Jonat3 6:35.79

34.59 38.93 41.9539.76

41.49 40.26 40.24 41.07

39.83 37.67

BISC-PN 14Lee, Bill4 6:37.45

33.03 37.08 39.7039.32

41.05 41.60 41.85 39.99

42.28 41.55

Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-PN 16Bringhurst, Brian V1 1:07.07

32.07 35.00

PAC-PN 15Evans, Anthony R2 1:08.29

32.24 36.05

VAST-PN 14Hoag, Jake A3 1:10.62

34.73 35.89

TSS-PN 19Guarino, Alex D4 1:11.46

35.58 35.88

BBST-PN 13Hunter, Louie G5 1:14.89

36.71 38.18

OST-PN 17Land, Daniel R6 1:16.30

37.77 38.53

TSS-PN 13Zamzow, Chad M7 1:17.72

37.39 40.33

TSS-PN 16Kraft, Ricky A8 1:17.80

37.27 40.53

VAC-PN 13Macdonald, Will G9 1:18.06

38.00 40.06

TSS-PN 15Tsatouryan, Robert10 1:18.52

38.69 39.83

OST-PN 16Stearnes, Baylor C11 1:19.66

39.74 39.92

VAC-PN 15Everett, Sage B12 1:21.17

38.54 42.63

KING-PN 14Hein, Riley N13 1:24.95

1:25.17
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(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back)

KING-PN 13Reed, Sam M14 1:26.24

42.18 44.06

PAC-PN 15Millius, Tyler N15 1:26.72

40.98 45.74

Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OST-PN 17Woods, Chris J1 2:27.45

33.94 36.77 38.0938.65

VAST-PN 14Hoag, Jake A2 2:32.77

36.18 39.55 37.2539.79

PAC-PN 15Evans, Anthony R3 2:34.00

34.91 38.35 40.3740.37

KING-PN 14Hein, Riley N4 2:56.00

41.73 44.47 42.9846.82

SSC-PN 16Bringhurst, Brian V--- DQ

32.47 35.93 37.8937.92

Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAST-PN 15Hartwig, Cameron 1 1:17.05

36.08 40.97

PSSC-PN 17Johnson, Dane R2 1:18.75

37.53 41.22

OST-PN 17Woods, Chris J3 1:18.83

37.88 40.95

PPST-PN 15McCarty, Ryan P4 1:23.11

39.19 43.92

BISC-PN 14Lee, Bill5 1:24.05

39.18 44.87

RFST-PN 14Stopsack, Nik S6 1:25.06

40.20 44.86

TSS-PN 16Kraft, Ricky A7 1:25.12

39.29 45.83

BBST-PN 13Hunter, Louie G8 1:26.12

40.81 45.31

OST-PN 16Stearnes, Baylor C9 1:26.42

39.33 47.09

VAC-PN 13Macdonald, Will G10 1:28.00

40.81 47.19

SST-PN 13Lam, Benjamin C11 1:30.38

42.85 47.53

KING-PN 13Van Matre, Ian C12 1:32.48

43.53 48.95

PAC-PN 15Millius, Tyler N13 1:33.17

43.52 49.65

TSS-PN 15Tsatouryan, Robert14 1:34.38

44.34 50.04

VAC-PN 13Penwick, Charlie M--- DQ

46.08 53.32

TSS-PN 13Zamzow, Chad M--- DQ

47.72 54.09

Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAST-PN 15Hartwig, Cameron 1 2:48.41

37.99 42.89 43.5643.97

SSC-PN 14Gossett, Zak P2 2:56.12

40.30 44.87 44.9546.00

PPST-PN 15McCarty, Ryan P3 3:03.26

41.24 45.57 48.4747.98

RFST-PN 14Stopsack, Nik S4 3:09.42

41.63 48.52 48.1051.17

SST-PN 13Lam, Benjamin C5 3:10.56

42.31 47.61 49.8950.75

KING-PN 13Van Matre, Ian C6 3:22.06

44.92 53.31 50.8053.03

Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAST-PN 15Hartwig, Cameron 1 1:06.94

30.32 36.62

TSS-PN 16Kraft, Ricky A2 1:08.28

31.05 37.23

SSC-PN 14Gossett, Zak P3 1:08.64

31.09 37.55

PSSC-PN 17Johnson, Dane R4 1:11.97

32.81 39.16

TSS-PN 19Guarino, Alex D5 1:14.57

33.91 40.66

OST-PN 17Land, Daniel R6 1:24.64

38.28 46.36

Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

TSS-PN 17Werner, Blake C1 2:19.20

SSC-PN 16Bringhurst, Brian V2 2:25.45

Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

TSS-PN 16Kraft, Ricky A1 2:35.99

32.97 41.24 32.2449.54

TSS-PN 19Guarino, Alex D2 2:36.01

34.04 40.19 37.3644.42

OST-PN 16Stearnes, Baylor C3 2:38.28

33.35 42.75 33.0949.09

PSSC-PN 17Johnson, Dane R4 2:39.14

32.95 40.42 39.4346.34

VAST-PN 14Hoag, Jake A5 2:45.81

38.48 39.20 36.4151.72

VAC-PN 13Macdonald, Will G6 2:46.68

37.89 42.30 38.4948.00

MMSC-PN 14Blomberg, Jacob J7 2:48.64

35.54 44.35 37.7650.99

RFST-PN 14Stopsack, Nik S8 2:54.17

37.89 44.03 39.4252.83

TSS-PN 13Zamzow, Chad M9 2:58.44

36.86 43.86 40.0157.71

KING-PN 13Reed, Sam M10 3:01.14

41.46 48.07 38.8652.75

Boys 13&O 400 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-PN 16Bringhurst, Brian V1 5:21.17

SSC-PN 14Gossett, Zak P2 5:26.60

Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-PN 10Halbert, Olivia M1 1:25.68

KING-PN 10Eha, Hanna M2 1:30.21

KING-PN 10Eha, Hallie E3 1:36.54

SST-PN  9O'Haver, Zack I4 1:37.67

PAC-PN 10Pannkuk, Michal A--- DQ


